
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Santiago GALLEGO AMORES
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 7500m (Dénivelé 190m)
Temps : 1:31:08 (12'09"/km)

15/33 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 0:46:43
2. Joris SMET 1:01:10
3. Olivier DE SMUL 1:07:38

1. 189 00:05:19 539m 9'52"/km
2. 186 00:03:32 00:08:51 333m 10'37"/km
3. 211 00:04:25 00:13:16 454m 9'44"/km
4. 210 00:02:14 00:15:30 168m 13'18"/km
5. 212 00:06:14 00:21:44 476m 13'06"/km
6. 229 00:05:09 00:26:53 441m 11'41"/km
7. 191 00:01:46 00:28:39 194m 9'06"/km
8. 190 00:01:58 00:30:37 264m 7'27"/km
9. 198 00:00:53 00:31:30 117m 7'33"/km

10. 219 00:01:19 00:32:49 173m 7'37"/km
11. 195 00:01:41 00:34:30 192m 8'46"/km
12. 199 00:02:41 00:37:11 324m 8'17"/km
13. 200 00:06:56 00:44:07 826m 8'24"/km
14. 214 00:01:34 00:45:41 184m 8'31"/km
15. 213 00:02:27 00:48:08 396m 6'11"/km
16. 203 00:03:16 00:51:24 371m 8'48"/km
17. 204 00:02:12 00:53:36 290m 7'35"/km
18. 205 00:03:11 00:56:47 357m 8'55"/km
19. 222 00:06:56 01:03:43 228m 30'25"/km
20. 225 00:16:05 01:19:48 202m 79'37"/km
21. 207 00:03:06 01:22:54 274m 11'19"/km
22. 184 00:00:53 01:23:47 87m 10'09"/km
23. 227 00:01:15 01:25:02
24. 226 00:03:20 01:28:22 213m 15'39"/km
25. 209 00:01:55 01:30:17 146m 13'08"/km
26. 175 00:00:29 01:30:46 68m 7'06"/km
27. 999 00:00:22 01:31:08 89m 4'07"/km
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